

## City of San Antonio

## **Legislation Details**

**File #**: 19-7509

Type: Capital Improvements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 12/5/2019

**Title:** Ordinance approving a construction contract with E-Z Bel Construction, LLC in the amount not to

exceed \$1,490,624.22 of which \$232,345.67 will be reimbursed by San Antonio Water System and \$95,520.00 will be reimbursed by CPS Energy for the District 7 Drainage Improvements Project, a previously authorized debt funded project. [Roderick Sanchez, Assistant City Manager; Razi Hosseini,

Interim Director, Transportation & Capital Improvements]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

Attachments: 1. Bid Summary\_Dist 7 Drainage Improvements, 2. District 7 Drainage Map, 3. Ordinance 2019-12-

05-0979

DateVer.Action ByActionResult12/5/20191City Council A Session

City of San Antonio Page 1 of 1 Printed on 4/25/2024